IILM AcademyofHigherLearning,Jaipur Campus

FEE STRUCTURE & SCHOLARSHIPS - PGDM BATCH 2025-27

: Category Capping
Scholarshi ; -
S.No Categoryp (on first-come- first- Scholarship Criteria Net Fee
served basis)
1 Full Fee - - 6,10,000/-
) 10% Gender All Female Students 5,74,000/-
Scholarship
1. Extraordinary Achievements in Sports, Cultural, Parentin Armed 5,38,000/-
Forces, Handicapped Students, Students from North-East States or
J&K.
_ 2. B.Tech & BBA Students with 70-85%.
3 20% Merit & 3. Open Merit Scholarship (Any 2 out of the following 3 conditions
Special 20 students to be met)
Scholarship a) Std XIl—70%
b) Graduation — 60%
C) MAT Score — 550 or CAT-50%ile or XAT-50%ile or
CMAT Rank 5001- 20000 or ATMA Score — 550
25% CAT CAT Score of more than 60 percentile, but less than 70. 5,20,500/-
4 . 15 students
Scholarship
1. B.Tech & BBA Students with more than 85%. 4,66,000/-
2. Open Merit Scholarship (All 3 conditions to be met)
40% Merit a) Std XI-75%
5 -
Scholarship 10 students b) Graduation - 65%
C) MAT Score-625 or CAT-65%ile or XAT-65%ile or CMAT
Rank 1 — 5000 or ATMA Score — 625
50% CAT CAT Score of more than 70 percentile, but less than 80. 4,30,000/-
6 . 5 students
Scholarship
75% CAT CAT Score of 80 percentile and above 3,40,000/-
7 ) 3 students
Scholarship
8 100% Martyr Son/Daughter/Grand-son/Grand-daughter of Martyr / War Hero 2,50,000/-
; 2 students . . . .
Scholarship (direct line descendant only, not cousin/relative, etc)
e Fee Components: Registration: 80,000/-, Tuition Fee: 3,60,000/-, Programme and Development Fee: 170,000/-
e Two or more Scholarship Criteria cannot be clubbed together.
FEE PAYMENT SCHEDULE: PGDM 2025-27
FEE PAYMENT FULL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES
DESCRIPTION DUE DATE FEE 10% 20% 25% 30% 40% 50% 75% | 100%
Registration On Admission 80000 80000 80000 80000 80000 80000 80000 80000 80000
To be
1st Instalment mentioned in 110000 | 104000 98000 98000 98000 80000 80000 74000 74000
offer letter
2nd Instalment 05-Oct-25 70000 65000 60000 57000 54000 51000 45000 31000 16000
3rd Instalment 05-Jan-26 70000 65000 60000 57000 54000 51000 45000 31000 16000
4th Instalment 05-Apr-26 70000 65000 60000 57000 54000 51000 45000 31000 16000
5th Instalment 05-Jul-26 70000 65000 60000 57000 54000 51000 45000 31000 16000
6th Instalment 05-Oct-26 70000 65000 60000 57000 54000 51000 45000 31000 16000
7th Instalment 05-Jan-27 70000 65000 60000 57000 54000 51000 45000 31000 16000
TOTAL FEE 610000 | 574000 | 538000 | 520000 | 502000 | 466000 | 430000 | 340000 | 250000
Scholarships Benefit 0 36000 72000 90000 108000 | 144000 | 180000 | 270000 | 360000




